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Office - Order / 03/ 2029

An Eight days online training programme on “Emerging Technologies” for DolT&C personnel is being
organized from 27" March, 2023 to 10" April, 2023. Training time will be from 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM.
Following officials are directed to attend the training programme: -

SI. | Name Design | Department Place Contact No. | Email Id
ation :
1 | Shri Mukesh Kumar | SA (JT. | DolT&C HQ, Jaipur 9414995870 | mukeshks.doit@raja
Sharma DIR.) sthan.gov.in
2 | Shri Deepak Dhaker | PRG Panchayat Samiti, Shahpura, 9414755858 deepakdhaker.doit
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Bhilwara @rajasthan.gov.in
3 | Shri Pawan Kumar PRG DolT&C-District Office Tonk 9887668168 | pkmahawar.doit@ra
Mahawar jasthan.gov.in
4 | Shri Deepak Koli PRG Panchayat Samitj, Suwana, 9460350811 deepakkoli.doit@raj
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Bhilwara asthan.gov.in
5 | Shri Mayank Gera PRG Panchayat Samiti, Rupbas, 9782496580 mayankgera.doit@r
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Bharatpur ajasthan.gov.in
6 | Ms Pallavi Mathur AP Center For Application HQ, Jaipur 8005675486 pmathur.doit@rajas
Development, DolT&C than.gov.in
7 | Shri Rupesh Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Ratangarh, 9413684086 rupeshswami.doit@r
Swami DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Churu ajasthan.gov.in
8 | Shri Krishna Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Raniwara, 8963056996 krishnakumar.doit@
S/0 Sh. Taga Ram DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Jalore 9799148440 | rajasthan.gov.in
9 | Shri Dhruv Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Dungarpur, 9829037706 | dhruvkumar.doit@r
Sad DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Dungarpur ajasthan.gov.in
10 | Shri Subodh Joshi AP Panchayat Samiti, Khetri, 9799069201 | subodhjoshi.doit@ra
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Jhunjhunu jasthan.gov.in
11 | Shrilnderjeet Singh | AP SDM, Revenue Courts Suratgarh, 9782511381 | inderjeetsingh.doit
Shri @rajasthan.gov.in
Ganganagar
12 | Shri Kanish AP Deputy Director, S.I. & Alwar 7891119418 | kanish.doit@rajasth
P.F. Department an.gov.in
13 | Shri Vikas Acharya AP DolT&C-District Office Banswara 9460246247 vikasacharya.doit@r
ajasthan.gov.in
14 | Shri Parag Jain AP DolT&C HQ, Jaipur 8387882190 | paragjain.doit@rajas
than.gov.in
15 | Shri Ankit Saini AP Chief Minister Office Jaipur 8890074955 | bhatiankit245@rajas
than.gov.in
16 | Shri Mohit Kumar 1A Panchayat Sa Tibbi, 8003027591 mohitjain.doit@raja
Jain miti, DolT&C-PS/Mt Hanumanga sthan.gov.in
Office rh
17 | Shri Vijay Chouhan 1A CMHO, Medical & Jodhpur 9784888030 | vijay.chouhan765@g
Health Department mail.com
18 | Shri Yogesh Kumar IA DolT&C-District Office Dholpur 9027289562 | yogeshkd.doit@rajas
Dixit than.gov.in
19 | Shri Nikhil Bhanat IA Panchayat Samiti, Bichhiwara, 9887346230 nikhilbhanat.doit@r
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Dungarpur ajasthan.gov.in
20 | Shri Shobhit Gupta 1A Center For Application HQ, Jaipur 9307378557 shobhitgupta.doit@r
Development, DolT&C ajasthan.gov.in
21 | Shri Asadnoor Khan | IA Dist.Ind.Center, Tonk 8233225848 asadnoorkhan.doit@
Industries Department rajasthan.gov.in
22 | Shri Pawan Kumar 1A Panchayat Samiti, Mundwa, 7742682927 pawan2927.doit@ra
S/0 Sh. Sajjan Pal DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Nagaur jasthan.gov.in

IT Building, Yojana Bhawan Campus, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005
Ph: 0141-2224855, Fax : 0141-2222011
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23 | Shri Nalin Verma 1A Panchayat Samiti, Ladnun, 9784248639 nalinverma.doit@raj
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Nagaur asthan.gov.in
24 | Shri Vivek Soni 1A Panchayat Samiti, Sujangarh, 7665484401 | viveksoni.doit@rajas
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Churu than.gov.in
25 | Shri Vikash Meena 1A Center For Application HQ, Jaipur 8003444506 | vikash4506.doit@raj
S/0 Sh. Ram Kishan Development, DolT&C asthan.gov.in
Meena
26 | Shri Rahul Nakwal 1A Panchayat Samiti, Banera, 9887323230 rahul3230.doit@raja
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Bhilwara sthan.gov.in
27 | Shri Dinesh Kumar 1A Additional Jodhpur 8290854427 | dinesh4427.doit@raj
S/0 Sh. Mukna Ram Commissioner-lv, Tribal asthan.gov.in
Area Development
Department
28 | Ms Meenoo Nigam 1A DDW, Rajasthan Kota 9785100969 meenoonigam@gma
Medical Services il.com
Corporation Limited
29 | Shri Anoop Kumar 1A RTO, Transport And Bharatpur 9116452688 | anoopkumar.doit@r
S/0 sh. Prahlad Road Safety ajasthan.gov.in
Singh Department
30 | Shri Khemraj Tak IA Sub Registrar, Ajmer-li, 8233492352 | khemrajtak.doit@raj
Registration & Stamps Ajmer asthan.gov.in
Department
31 | Shri Amit Yadav 1A Bhamashah Data Jaipur 9571454545 amit4545.doit@raja
Center, DolT&C sthan.gov.in
32 | Shri Tushar Galhotra | |A DolT&C HQ, Jaipur 9462401225 tushar1225.doit@raj
asthan.gov.in
33 | Shrilitendra 1A Law And Legal Affairs Jaipur 9680879690 | jsirawata.doit@rajas
Sirawata Department than.gov.in
34 | Shri Peeyush Solanki | IA Technical Core Group, Jodhpur 9462306661 peeyush6661.doit@r
Police: State Crime ajasthan.gov.in
Record Bureau
35 | Shri Sanjay S/O Sh. 1A SDO, Revenue Khetri, 9887274277 | sanjayjangir.doit@ra
Lekhraj Department Jhunjhunu jasthan.gov.in
36 | Shri Om Prakash 1A Bhamashah Data Jaipur 9694345108 | om5108.doit@rajast
Kumawat Center, DolT&C han.gov.in
37 | Shri Vipin Baswada 1A Brij University Bharatpur 8875359359 vipin9359.doit@raja
sthan.gov.in
38 | Shri Tarachand IA Panchayat Samitj, Dausa, 8104851654 tarachandverma.doi
Verma DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Dausa t@rajasthan.gov.in
39 | Shri Mahendar 1A SDM, Revenue Courts Ramganjma | 9166005951 mahendar5951.doit
Kumar Vishvakama ndi, Kota @rajasthan.gov.in
40 | Ms Neha Sharma 1A Bhiwadi Integrated Bhiwari, 8233855774
D/O Sh. Shivcharan Development Authority | Alwar
Sharma

The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take disciplinary
action against individual as per rules.

*All candidates are directed to submit the feedback form.
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Copy for information and necessary action: -
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Commissioner & Jt. Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur
Director (T), RajCOMP Info. Services Ltd., Jaipur

. HODs of all Concerned Departments

0IC (Accounts)/OIC (Website)/Notice Board, DolT&C, Jaipur.

M/s. Intecco Technical Services Pvt. Ltd, 102 Mahaveer Arcade, Above D M Departmental Store, Picnic
Spot Road, Faridi Nagar, Lucknow-226015

All Concerned

™
(o
ACPDy. Director)
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